
"aTh.1.3.4/fi6. A).a51.263 

4THIN G4a 86.66550 GIE (Eighty Six Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred 



Name ofCircle: Gaya 
Name ofDivision:Gaya 

Scheme Head: MMGSY (GEN) 

S. 
No. 

1 

1 

2 

Year 

2 

2018-19 

Name of Road 

3 2018-19 

3 

Chatahra to Nawela 

2021-22 Paraiya Paner Road to Saiyadih 
Badhaki Babhani to Dalit Tola 

Shirpur 

Name of Contractor(In 
English) 

M/s Kumar Kirpa 
Const. 

Dynaimic Service 
& Company 

M/s Raj 
Construction 

Total = 

Rural Works Department 
M.M.G.S.Y Allotment Requisition 

Administrative Sanction 

Length 
(Road in 

Km) 

Programme Fund. 

1.427 

1.022 

1.117 

3.566 

Amount 

(in Lacs) 

6 

96.410 

75.017 

Gfasts D.A.O (sle/2d 

Agreement Amount 
(in Lacs) 

RWD, Works Division, Gaya 

Main 

Work 

7 

82.7768 

Maintenance 

3.31625 

64.16226 9.55195 

Allotment 

Received 

(in Lacs) 

9 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

Total 
Expenditure as 

per MIS (in 
Lacs) 

10 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

Value of 
Measurement 

(In Lakhs) 

11 

Current 
Demand 
(ln Lacs) 

22.69380 22.69380 

21.42713 

12 

42.54457 42.54457 

77.278 66.01305 3.52008 

0.00000 0.00000 86.66550 

21.42713Completed 

86.66550 

Remarks 

Executive Engineer 
RWD, Works Division, Gaya 

13 

work in 
progress 

work in 

progress 

248.70500 212.95209 16.38828 

Amount in Words - Eighty Six Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only. 



s.No 
Name of 

Scheme 

MMGSY(GEN) 

Kind of Checks exercised: 

Sanction No. & Date 
with Amount (la Rs.lacs) 

2658.88394 

Physical Progress achieved : 

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule 150) Form of Utilization Certificate up to through CFMS 

(i) Construction of Road VWorks. 

(i) Construction of CD Works, -

FORM GFR 19-A 

Pt/23 
Divisional AccodntsOfficer 

() Works have been supervised by Executive Engineers/Superintending Engineer. 
(i) Periodic inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 

(ii) Construction materials have been tested. 

Rural Works Department 
Works Division, Gaya (Bihar) 

Amount Received (in 
Rs.Lacs) 

(iv) Meosurement have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant. 
(v) All other codal formalities have been observed. 

'2658.88394| 

2658.88394 

Certified that out of Rs. 2658.88394 Lacs 

|received in favour of Executive Engineer 
RWD,Gaya, Bihar a sum of Rs.2638.71222Lacs 
|has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY 

|(GEN) Scheme as given in the rmargin for 
which it was sanctioned and that the balance 

of Rs. 20.17172 Lacs remaining unutilized at 
the end of the period has been surrendered 
to Government (vide No dated .... 
will be adjusted towards the grants-in-aid 
payable during the next year......... 

Particulars 

Executlve Engneer 
Rural Works Department 

Works Divislon,Gaya (Uihar) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

